Your Omnibus Research Team: omnibus@yougov.com
020 7012 6231

Atem

Mbeboh,
Senior Key
Accounts Manager

atem.mbeboh@yougov.com

Joined: January 2007

Specialisms: Advertising, new
media, public affairs

“If happiness was the national
currency, what kind of work would
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Ben Glanville,
Director

ben.glanville@yougov.com

Joined: February 2011

Specialisms: Nationwide Omnibus,
specialist omnibus

“If you could teleport to anywhere
right now, where would it be?”

rhys.jones@yoqgov.co

Joined: January 2009

Specialisms: Field & tab, niche
samples

“Which event in the last 100 years
do you think has most shaped

DEV!
Eastbury,
Associate Director

david.eastbury@yougz)v.com

Joined: January 2008
Specialisms: Global Omnibus
research

“If you could, would you like to
live forever?”

make you rich?” society today?”
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Rudy
Sooprayen,
Research Manager.

Lauren
Klyszcz,
ResearchiManager

Karen Gardner, ’
Research Manager

rudy.sooprayen@yougov.com

Joined: May 2007

Specialisms: B2B, global, bespoke
samples

“Who do you think was the most
influential person of the 20t
century?”

lauren.klyszcz@yougov.com karen.gardner@yougov.com

Joined: September 2009
Specialisms: Media, regional
research, public sector

“Who is the biggest pop icon of all
time?”

Joined: September 2007
Specialisms: Regional, Ad testing,
brand research

“What would you choose to have
for your last ever meal?”

YouGov

What the world thinks



Stephanie

. N .. |
Wills SN SR S * Frost
alice.kerry@yougov.com adam.baker@yougov.com david.wills@yougov.com stephanie.frost@yougov.com
020 7012 6017 020 7012 6244 020 7012 6114 020 7012 6195

Graham Chris

Milne Polechonski

graham.milne@yougov.com mary.wheeler@yougov.com sam.hookey@yougov.com christopher.polechonski
020 7012 6161 020 7012 6169 020 7012 6150 @yougov.com

0207012 6178

Wilson

fred.jenkins@yougov.com anna.wilson@yougov.com
020 7012 6179 020 7012 6047

YouGov

What the world thinks



omnibus@yougov.com

Media, Regional, Public Sector Charities, PR & Media, FMCG

Would you rather go into the future, or back
into the past?

0207012 6210

Enza.Dedda@yougov.com

If you could go for a meal with one celebrity (dead or
alive) who would it be?

0207012 6064

daniel.bailey@yougov.com

Finance, Public Sector, Media & PR
Will Tottenham ever win the league?

0207012 6116
Oliver.Sanders@yougov.com

You

What the world thinks



